
Sultanpur - Anand Vihar Terminal Sadbhavana Special/X04013 - COVR - NR 
SLN/Sultanpur Junction to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal 

13h 15m - 636 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun,Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SLN Sultanpur Junction 15:30 4 1 0 79 95 NR
2 MFKA Musafir Khana 15:54 15:56 2m 1 1 32 67 105 NR
3 NHH Nihalgarh 16:13 16:14 1m 1 1 50 42 108 NR
4 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 18:20 18:30 10m 6 1 139 22 124 NR
5 AMG Alamnagar 18:45 18:46 1m 0 1 145 73 123 NR
6 HRI Hardoi 20:05 20:07 2m 0 1 241 56 141 NR
7 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 21:14 21:16 2m 0 1 304 55 155 NR
8 AO Aonla 22:58 23:00 2m 0 1 397 56 176 NR
9 CH Chandausi Junction 23:45 23:55 10m 0 1 439 38 NR
10 MB Moradabad Junction 01:05 01:13 8m 0 2 483 65 193 NR
11 AMRO Amroha 01:41 01:43 2m 0 2 514 51 216 NR
12 HPU Hapur Junction 03:10 03:13 3m 0 2 587 52 214 NR
13 PKW Pilkhua 03:26 03:28 2m 0 2 598 37 NR
14 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 04:10 04:12 2m 3 2 624 23 217 NR
15 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 04:45 0 2 636 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2024 (13:37)

May 23 2024 (13:37)

1

1


